
2010 Mass BikePike Tour –Day 4 - Short Route 36 miles - GREEN ARROWS 
Go 

Cumulative 
Distance 

Where Action to take at cumulative distance 

0mi 0mi Orange Ralph C Mahar High School 

0.12mi 0.12mi   R on S Main St/Rt122 

1.12mi 1.24mi   L on W River St 

1.29mi 2.53mi   R on Holtshire Rd 

0.64mi 3.17mi   L on West Orange Rd 

0.96mi 4.13mi 
Wendell 
Depot L on Wendell Depot Rd 

4.52mi 8.65mi Wendell S on Lockes Village Rd 

1.32mi 9.97mi   R on Lockes Village Rd 

1.99mi 11.96mi   R on Lakeview Rd (becomes N Leverett Rd) 

0.59mi 12.55mi REST STOP Lake Wyola /Swimming (toilets at the beach) 

5.81mi 18.37mi   S across Federal St/Rt63 

0.15mi 18.52mi   R on Main St 

1.24mi 19.76mi Montague Continue on Main St 

0.19mi 19.95mi   L on Greenfield Rd 

0.15mi 20.1mi 
REST STOP 

L on Meadow  
Rest stop at Montague Book Mill.  
Continue L on Meadow St after rest stop 

3.43mi 23.53mi   S on Falls Rd 

1.57mi 25.1mi   Merge S on N Main St/Rt47 

1.48mi 26.58mi Sunderland S on S Main St/Rt47 

5.27mi 31.85mi   L on Stockbridge Rd 

1.34mi 33.18mi   R on Roosevelt St 

0.28mi 33.47mi   
L on Massachusetts Ave (unmarked- look for the University 
towers) 

1.35mi 34.81mi 
U Mass 
Amherst R on N Pleasant St 

0.34mi 35.16mi   S on Triangle St 

0.38mi 35.53mi   L on Matoon Rd 

0.13mi 35.66mi Amherst Amherst Regional High School 
 


